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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 1026 10/4/1995
2 LANGER, Mario AUT 252 10/30/1995
3 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 253 10/8/1994
4 HUYBRECHT, Gijs BEL 1401 1/31/1995
5 VAN GIJSEL, Sander BEL 9999 8/16/1996
6 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 1036 11/7/1999
7 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 177 10/7/1996
8 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 1009 4/18/1995
9 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 200 9/19/1994
10 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL 9999 7/31/1998
11 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 9999 1/23/2000
12 BATES, Ben GBR 9999 7/2/1998
13 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 547 2/12/1996
14 MINOTT, Kamal GBR 9999 10/25/1997
15 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 1135 11/10/1996
16 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 9999 1/15/1998
17 TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi GEO 9999 7/11/1998
18 UGULAVA, Archil GEO 9999 7/3/1993
19 DOERR, Georg GER 170 10/10/1994
20 KAHL, Alexander GER 173 10/5/1993
21 KLEIN, Felix GER 178 10/5/1995
22 PERELMANN, Mark GER 124 4/11/1994
23 BAKO, Tamas HUN 1042 6/18/1995
24 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 1030 6/25/1995
25 MATYAS, Balint HUN 239 1/6/1994
26 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 1160 4/9/1994
27 ZARETTSKY, Adam ISR 1225 10/10/1995
28 BIANCHI, Guillaume ITA 204 7/30/1997
29 INGARGIOLA, Francesco ITA 186 7/18/1996
30 ROSATELLI, Damiano ITA 74 11/4/1995
31 SCHIAVONE, Saverio ITA 1023 7/3/1993
32 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 260 5/10/1996
33 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 1204 10/27/1998
34 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 1224 4/8/1995
35 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 1031 6/7/1994
36 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 229 5/13/1995
37 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 1050 7/28/1994
38 SIESS, Michal POL 115 5/10/1994
39 SURWILLO, Jakub POL 214 12/20/1993
40 BODO, Benjamin ROU 9999 1/31/1998
41 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 1057 7/16/1995
42 BORONTOV, Pavel RUS 176 5/18/1993
43 KHAMZIN, Ernst RUS 1007 7/1/1994
44 PIVOVAROV, Alexander RUS 172 11/9/1995
45 TROFIMOV, Dmitry RUS 111 4/22/1995
46 MERO, MIHALY SRB 1104 12/8/1998
47 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 1053 9/16/1994
48 GVOTH, Martin SVK 1203 3/6/1998
49 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 1056 2/7/1995
50 PAPADOPOULOS, Jordanis SWE 1404 10/26/1996
51 PERSSON, Sebastian SWE 1187 11/21/1998
52 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak TUR 114 2/11/1993
53 BIREN, Ismail Bora TUR 9999 7/30/1996
54 GULER, Baris TUR 1369 3/2/1996
55 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 182 4/3/1998
56 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro UKR 265 10/5/1995
57 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan UKR 9999 6/21/1994
58 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 548 3/17/1998
59 ZLYY, Vladyslav UKR 9999 9/10/1995



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
44 (74.58% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROSATELLI, Damiano ITA 74
2 TROFIMOV, Dmitry RUS 111
3 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak TUR 114
4 SIESS, Michal POL 115
5 PERELMANN, Mark GER 124
6 DOERR, Georg GER 170
7 PIVOVAROV, Alexander RUS 172
8 KAHL, Alexander GER 173
9 BORONTOV, Pavel RUS 176
10 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 177
11 KLEIN, Felix GER 178
12 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 182
13 INGARGIOLA, Francesco ITA 186
14 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 200
15 BIANCHI, Guillaume ITA 204
16 SURWILLO, Jakub POL 214
17 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 229
18 MATYAS, Balint HUN 239
19 LANGER, Mario AUT 252
20 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 253
21 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 260
22 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro UKR 265
23 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 547
24 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 548
25 KHAMZIN, Ernst RUS 1007
26 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 1009
27 SCHIAVONE, Saverio ITA 1023
28 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 1026
29 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 1030
30 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 1031
31 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 1036
32 BAKO, Tamas HUN 1042
33 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 1050
34 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 1053
35 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 1056
36 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 1057
37 MERO, MIHALY SRB 1104
38 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 1135
39 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 1160
40 PERSSON, Sebastian SWE 1187
41 GVOTH, Martin SVK 1203
42 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 1204
43 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 1224
44 ZARETTSKY, Adam ISR 1225
45 GULER, Baris TUR 1369
46 HUYBRECHT, Gijs BEL 1401
47 PAPADOPOULOS, Jordanis SWE 1404
48 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 9999
49 VAN GIJSEL, Sander BEL 9999
50 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan UKR 9999
51 BODO, Benjamin ROU 9999
52 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 9999
53 BATES, Ben GBR 9999
54 MINOTT, Kamal GBR 9999
55 ZLYY, Vladyslav UKR 9999
56 UGULAVA, Archil GEO 9999
57 BIREN, Ismail Bora TUR 9999
58 TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi GEO 9999
59 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL 9999
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Strip 11

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

ZLYY, Vladyslav UKR

LANGER, Mario AUT

MERO, MIHALY SRB

MINOTT, Kamal GBR

ROSATELLI, Damiano ITA

MATYAS, Balint HUN

KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL

Strip 12

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO

BATES, Ben GBR

TROFIMOV, Dmitry RUS

CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL

BIREN, Ismail Bora TUR

REICHETZER, Tobias AUT

DASCALU, Bogdan ROU

Strip 13

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)
VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO

DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL

BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak TUR

TETERIS, Lukas LAT

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK

VALICSEK, Peter HUN

SURWILLO, Jakub POL



Strip 14

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

TOR, Cansu (TUR)

UGULAVA, Archil GEO

PERSSON, Sebastian SWE

CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro UKR

BODO, Benjamin ROU

SIESS, Michal POL

BIANCHI, Guillaume ITA

BLANAR, Samuel SVK

Strip 15

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

LLOYD, Alexander GBR

DOLZHENKO, Bogdan UKR

TSEVAN, Artur BLR

PERELMANN, Mark GER

TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi GEO

BAKO, Tamas HUN

GVOTH, Martin SVK

Strip 16

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR

DOERR, Georg GER

HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR

INGARGIOLA, Francesco ITA

BARBINTA, Mihail MDA

VAN GIJSEL, Sander BEL



Strip 17

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

KLEIN, Felix GER

PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR

VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA

PIVOVAROV, Alexander RUS

NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL

ZARETTSKY, Adam ISR

Strip 18

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

LISZKAI, Tamas HUN

PAPADOPOULOS, Jordanis SWE

MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA

KAHL, Alexander GER

MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR

KHAMZIN, Ernst RUS

Strip 19

11:00 AM

Referee(s):

MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR

SCHIAVONE, Saverio ITA

GULER, Baris TUR

ETTELT, Maximilian AUT

BORONTOV, Pavel RUS

HUYBRECHT, Gijs BEL



European U23 Championships
Monday, May 2, 2016 - 11:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PIVOVAROV, Alexander RUS 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 KHAMZIN, Ernst RUS 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 SIESS, Michal POL 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
4 BIANCHI, Guillaume ITA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
5 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
6 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
7 ROSATELLI, Damiano ITA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
8 PERELMANN, Mark GER 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
9 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
10 BORONTOV, Pavel RUS 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
11 KAHL, Alexander GER 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
12 DOERR, Georg GER 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
13 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
14 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
15 SCHIAVONE, Saverio ITA 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
16T SURWILLO, Jakub POL 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
16T MATYAS, Balint HUN 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
18T TROFIMOV, Dmitry RUS 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
18T REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak TUR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
22 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
23 BODO, Benjamin ROU 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
24 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
25 INGARGIOLA, Francesco ITA 3 0.60 22 12 +10 Advanced
26 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
27 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
28 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 3 0.60 17 19 -2 Advanced
29 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan UKR 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
30 LANGER, Mario AUT 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
31 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
32 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro UKR 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
33 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
34 TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi GEO 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
35 ZARETTSKY, Adam ISR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
36 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
37T LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
37T KLEIN, Felix GER 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
39 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
40 BAKO, Tamas HUN 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
41 BIREN, Ismail Bora TUR 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Advanced
42 PERSSON, Sebastian SWE 2 0.33 14 20 -6 Advanced
43 MINOTT, Kamal GBR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
44 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
45 ZLYY, Vladyslav UKR 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
46 GULER, Baris TUR 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
47 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
48 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
49 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
50 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
51 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
52 UGULAVA, Archil GEO 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
53 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
54 HUYBRECHT, Gijs BEL 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
55 MERO, MIHALY SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
56T PAPADOPOULOS, Jordanis SWE 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
56T VAN GIJSEL, Sander BEL 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
58 GVOTH, Martin SVK 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
59 BATES, Ben GBR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

1

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)
Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

2

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)
Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

1

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

2

Ref: ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

3

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

4

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

5

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

6

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

7

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

2

3

4

5

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

6

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

7

8

9

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

10

Ref: ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

11

12

13

14

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

RUS

GEO

UKR

HUN

POL

POL

TUR

GEO

ITA

HUN

GER

LAT

HUN

BLR

GBR

BUL

GER

AUT

TUR

UKR

MDA

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

3

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

5

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

6

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

7

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

9

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

10

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

11

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

12

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

13

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

14

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

15

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

18

19

20

21

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

22

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

23

24

25

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

26

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

27

28

29

30

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

31

32

Table of 64

POL

ISR

AUT

RUS

UKR

GER

GBR

BLR

(27) MENKUER, Engin Batuhan
TUR

GER

POL

ITA

BLR

BLR

ROU

SWE

RUS

ITA

AUT

ROU

GEO

RUS



Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Assist: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Assist: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

1

Finals

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

1

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)
Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

2

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

3

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

4

Table of 8

POL

GER

GER

ITA

POL

GER

RUS

AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 10/8/1994
2 SURWILLO, Jakub POL 12/20/1993
3T KLEIN, Felix GER 10/5/1995
3T BIANCHI, Guillaume ITA 7/30/1997
5 SIESS, Michal POL 5/10/1994
6 PERELMANN, Mark GER 4/11/1994
7 BORONTOV, Pavel RUS 5/18/1993
8 DOERR, Georg GER 10/10/1994
9 KHAMZIN, Ernst RUS 7/1/1994
10 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 5/10/1996
11 KAHL, Alexander GER 10/5/1993
12 TROFIMOV, Dmitry RUS 4/22/1995
13 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak TUR 2/11/1993
14 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 1/15/1998
15 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 11/10/1996
16 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 10/7/1996
17 PIVOVAROV, Alexander RUS 11/9/1995
18 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 7/28/1994
19 ROSATELLI, Damiano ITA 11/4/1995
20 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 5/13/1995
21 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 10/4/1995
22 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 3/17/1998
23 SCHIAVONE, Saverio ITA 7/3/1993
24 MATYAS, Balint HUN 1/6/1994
25 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 2/12/1996
26 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 9/19/1994
27 BODO, Benjamin ROU 1/31/1998
28 INGARGIOLA, Francesco ITA 7/18/1996
29 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 4/18/1995
30 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan UKR 6/21/1994
31 LANGER, Mario AUT 10/30/1995
32 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 7/16/1995
33 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 11/7/1999
34 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 4/3/1998
35 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro UKR 10/5/1995
36 TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi GEO 7/11/1998
37 ZARETTSKY, Adam ISR 10/10/1995
38 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 6/7/1994
39 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 6/25/1995
40 BAKO, Tamas HUN 6/18/1995
41 BIREN, Ismail Bora TUR 7/30/1996
42 PERSSON, Sebastian SWE 11/21/1998
43 MINOTT, Kamal GBR 10/25/1997
44 DADIKOZIAN, Avedis BUL 7/31/1998
45 ZLYY, Vladyslav UKR 9/10/1995
46 GULER, Baris TUR 3/2/1996
47 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 4/8/1995
48 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 10/27/1998
49 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 1/23/2000
50 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 4/9/1994
51 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 2/7/1995
52 UGULAVA, Archil GEO 7/3/1993
53 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 9/16/1994
54 HUYBRECHT, Gijs BEL 1/31/1995
55 MERO, MIHALY SRB 12/8/1998
56T PAPADOPOULOS, Jordanis SWE 10/26/1996
56T VAN GIJSEL, Sander BEL 8/16/1996
58 GVOTH, Martin SVK 3/6/1998
59 BATES, Ben GBR 7/2/1998
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARMATA, Gaspare ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOR, Cansu TUR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1


